Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2015 Results

3K Overall Finish List
Friday, May 29, 2015

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
1 Mathew Rogers 211 19 M 1/1 19-29 11:33.6 6:13/M
2 Scott Hollett 106 48 M 1/14 40-49 11:57.1 6:25/M
3 Andre Gorski 97 13 M 1/7 12-14 12:11.3 6:33/M
4 Luke McMahan 169 11 M 1/10 11-11 12:22.1 6:39/M
5 Andrew Zinter 154 11 M 2/10 11-11 12:24.2 6:40/M
6 Connor Johnson 112 11 M 3/10 11-11 13:01.8 7:00/M
7 Ferhan Krebs 222 9 M 1/99-9 13:07.9 7:03/M
8 Jeremy Porter 134 38 M 1/17 30-39 13:16.9 7:08/M
9 Donovan Darrell 231 11 M 4/10 11-11 13:29.4 7:15/M
10  Becca Baker 218 12 F 1/7 12-14 13:34.6 7:18/M
11 Seth Maharry 199 11 M 5/10 11-11 13:38.3 7:20/M
12  Reagan Vaughn 214 11 M 6/10 11-11 13:40.1 7:21/M
13  Jeremy Fradet The Hurley Family 24 35 M 2/17 30-39 14:12.4 7:38/M
14  Kate Jones Team Stevens 35 9 F 1/199-9 14:24 1 7:45/M
15  Lucas Maharry 198 9 M 2/99-9 14:29.9 7:47/M
16  Preston Fradet The Hurley Family 21 9 M 3/99-9 14:29.9 7:47/M
17  Scott Maharry 200 39 M 3/17 30-39 14:48.1 7:57/M
18  Reilly Vaughn 215 11 M 7/10 11-11 14:52.6 8:00/M
19  Campbell Anderson 78 9 F 2/199-9 14:53.4 8:00/M
20 Vance Anderson 202 42 M 2/14 40-49 15:01.9 8:04/M
21 Nicolas Gorski 96 7 M 127-7 15:02.1 8:05/M
22  Kyler Mitchell 228 12 M 2/7 12-14 15:08.4 8:08/M
23  David Davis 94 18 M 1/2 15-18 15:18.1 8:14/M
24  Jonna Waage 174 12 F 2/7 12-14 15:29.3 8:19/M
25  Taylor Robinson 175 9 M 4/9 9-9 15:32.6 8:21/M
26  Max Hollett 107 13 M 3/7 12-14 15:46.8 8:29/M
27  Regan Jeffries 110 11 F 1/511-11 15:50.4 8:31/M
28  Nicolas Willson 213 10 M 1/510-10 15:56.1 8:34/M
29  Orion Thomas 187 10 M 2/510-10 16:03.1 8:38/M
30 Collin McKenna 190 12 M 4/7 12-14 16:23.9 8:48/M
31 Josie Krebs 223 10 F 1/6 10-10 16:33.2 8:54/M
32 Dan Krebs 224 36 M 4/17 30-39 16:34.4 8:54/M
33  Abigail Brogan 158 11 F 2/5 11-11 16:41.1 8:58/M
34  Hailey Gray 101 9 F 3/199-9 16:45.7 9:00/M
35 Linnea Carlsson Luna's Herd 13 10 F 2/6 10-10 16:48.1 9:02/M
36  Gavin Urvina 148 10 M 3/510-10 16:49.2 9:02/M
37  Jens Carlsson Luna's Herd 15 40 M 3/14 40-49 16:49.4 9:02/M
38  Jayn Willis Willis 72 9 F 4/199-9 16:49.8 9:02/M
39  Maggie Maharry 197 7 F 1127-7 16:50.1 9:03/M
40 Noelle Smith Smith 54 11 F 3/5 11-11 16:52.8 9:04/M
41 Joceyln Baker 217 9 F 5/199-9 16:58.2 9:07/M
42  Danica Olsen 168 9 F 6/199-9 16:58.2 9:07/M
43  Krista Squance 144 35 F 1/24 30-39 17:04.9 9:11/M
44  Sadie Squance 143 7 F 2127-7 17:06.1 9:12/M
45  Toni Baker 219 34 F 2/24 30-39 17:07.1 9:12/M
46  Brayden Brunsman 84 8 M 1/14 8- 8 17:10.6 9:14/M
47  Henry Davis 195 8 M 2/14 8- 8 17:13.2 9:15/M
48  Dan Gregory 178 48 M 4/14 40-49 17:16.8 9:17/M
49  Sue Gregory 179 46 F 1/12 40-49 17:16.8 9:17/M
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If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50
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Erin Jeffries
Saskia Nemecek
Haley Anderson

Kathryn Thomsom

Maya Savage
Kolby Kaupanger
Kayla Neely
Audrey Willson
Mary Savage
Karen Smith
Zachary Wilson
Kailey Hughes
Thomas Hughes
Cole Mitchell
David Rogers
Cassins Via
Kenneth Via
Leah Bishop
Emily Zinter
Emma Johnson
Nicole Johnson
Natalie Rogers
Kobe Davis
Claire Willis
Jason Thomas
Landen Hughes
Serena Willis
Daniel Willis
Sage Willis
Bryn Willis
Joceyln Gregory

Lauren Henricksen

Carter Caboot
Jason Caboot
Kallee Waage
Jonah Eilers
Jediah Darrell
Sophia Rogers
Rori Tisch

Kylie Klipper
Josh Bierman
Sierra Bierman
Jackson Davis
Alyssa Bolstad
Eric Bolstad
Audrey Bolstad
Rafal Gorski
Christina Rogers
Melanie Rogers
Aubrey Wade
Kurt Kaupanger
Lejla Carlsson

Heather Carlsson
Martin Kaupanger

Lisa Kaupanger

Elizabeth Iverson

3K Overall

Team

Savage
Kaupanger

Savage
Smith

Via
Via

Willis

Willis
Willis
Willis
Willis

Gregory Family
Gregory Family

The Sloths
The Sloths
The Sloths

Kaupanger
Luna's Herd
Luna's Herd
Kaupanger
Kaupanger

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

111 13 F 3/7 12-14 17:19.1 9:19/M
162 8 F 1/6 8- 8 17:24.6 9:21/M
201 15 F 1/5 15-18 17:41.6 9:30/M
186 12 F 4/7 12-14 17:43.2 9:32/M
47 16 F 2/515-18 17:44.4 9:32/M
37 11 M 8/10 11-11 17:48.1 9:34/M
210 13 M 5/7 12-14 17:48.3 9:34/M
212 12 F 5/7 12-14 17:49.1 9:35/M
45 43 F 2/12 40-49 17:51.1 9:36/M
56 50 F 1/1 50-59 17:54.4 9:37/M
167 8 M 3/14 8- 8 18:04.4 9:43/M
181 8 F 2/6 8- 8 18:05.1 9:43/M
180 32 M 5/17 30-39 18:06.1 9:44/M
132 10 M 4/510-10 18:15.2 9:49/M
137 8 M 4/14 8- 8 18:15.9 9:49/M
63 9 M 5/99-9 18:19.7 9:51/M
65 36 M 6/17 30-39 18:20.4 9:51/M
83 9 F 7/199-9 18:22.4 9:52/M
153 11 F 4/5 11-11 18:27.5 9:55/M
113 7 F 312 7-7 18:32.8 9:58/M
117 41 F 3/12 40-49 18:33.4 9:58/M
204 7 F 412 7-7 18:46.8 10:05/M
95 12 M 6/7 12-14 18:49.2 10:07/M
77 11 F 5/5 11-11 18:50.9 10:08/M
188 39 M 7/17 30-39 18:51.3 10:08/M
108 8 M 5/14 8- 8 18:51.7 10:08/M
73 6 F 117 1-6 18:59.3 10:12/M
75 35 M 8/17 30-39 18:59.4 10:12/M
74 6 F 2/17 1-6 19:03.1 10:15/M
76 35 F 3/24 30-39 19:03.2 10:15/M
177 9 F 8/199-9 19:06.9 10:16/M
234 12 F 6/7 12-14 19:29.5 10:28/M
86 6 M 1/13 1-6 19:31.1 10:30/M
87 40 M 5/14 40-49 19:31.3 10:30/M
149 9 F 9/199-9 19:36.4 10:32/M
226 8 M 6/14 8- 8 19:38.8 10:33/M
232 9 M 6/9 9-9 19:41.9 10:35/M
205 8 F 3/6 8- 8 19:42.1 10:35/M
145 9 F 10/199-9 19:49.4 10:39/M
120 9 F 11/199-9 19:52.6 10:41/M

8 38 M 9/17 30-39 19:59.9 10:45/M

7 6 F 3/17 1-6 20:00.8 10:45/M
194 9 M 7/99-9 20:20.9 10:56/M

9 9 F 12/199-9 20:28.2 11:00/M
12 0 M 1/10-0 20:29.9 11:01/M
10 9 F 13/199-9 20:30.2 11:01/M
98 44 M 6/14 40-49 20:32.8 11:02/M
206 4 F 4/17 1- 6 20:45.4 11:09/M
203 34 F 4/24 30-39 20:45.8 11:09/M
150 7 F 512 7-7 20:55.4 11:15/M
40 56 M 1/3 50-59 21:04.9 11:20/M
14 7 F 6/127-7 21:06.2 11:21/M
16 37 F 5/24 30-39 21:09.3 11:22/M
38 8 M 7/14 8- 8 21:25.8 11:31/M
39 49 F 4/12 40-49 21:27.8 11:32/M
184 16 F 3/515-18 21:28.4 11:32/M
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If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Name

Abigail Gallinger
Ann Gallinger
Justin Bishop

Paul Kahinu-Jones

Hannah Leicht
Aaron Leicht
Adrien Johnson
Micah Johnson
Dana Bierman
Anya Bierman
Martin Coleman
Todd Coleman
Camille Torbet
Gideon Eilers
Caroline Gregory
Evan Carlson
Kaithe Carlson
Katie Eilers
Michelle Kimball
Michele Bolstad
Rachel Sawyer
Ava Hurley
Arianna Collins
Abigail Collins
Laura Davis
Charlie Davis
Drew Belcher
Nicole Hemphill
Brookes Hemphill
Leah Savage
Payton Fradet
Cassie Garay
Marco Garay
Ainsey Brogan
Laoise Brogan
Audrie Martin
Kaitlyn Gray
Taylor Kullman
Sheena Kullman
Nathaniel Smith
Dennis Smith

Peyton Stapleton-Long

Jake Klipper
Zander Darrell
Elizabeth Sawyer
Payton Porter
Josh Long

Ryleigh Stapleton-Long

Cailyn Smith
Stephen Smith
Olivia Hollett

Kuenzie Brunsman

Abigail lverson
Sophia Shipman
Emily Robinson
Chelsea Smith

3K Overall

Team

Team Toglia

Gregory Family
Gregory Family

The Sloths

Sawyer

Team Patel

Stimler/Belcher

Savage
The Hurley Family

Sawyer

Smith
Smith

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
191 6 F 5/17 1-6 21:42.7 11:40/M
192 36 F 6/24 30-39 21:42.7 11:40/M
82 5 M 2/131-6 21:52.8 11:45/M
26 11 M 9/10 11-11 21:56.9 11:48/M
125 9 F 14/199-9 21:57.9 11:48/M
126 33 M 10/17 30-39 21:57.9 11:48/M
114 50 M 2/3 50-59 22:09.9 11:55/M
115 8 M 8/14 8- 8 22:10.1 11:55/M

5 37 F 7/24 30-39 22:17.8 11:59/M

6 7 F 7M127-7 22:17.9 11:59/M
90 8 M 9/14 8- 8 22:21.6 12:01/M
91 43 M 7/14 40-49 22:22.2 12:02/M
185 10 F 3/6 10-10 22:26.5 12:04/M
227 10 M 5/510-10 22:26.7 12:04/M
102 10 F 4/6 10-10 22:26.9 12:04/M
88 9 M 8/99-9 22:28.7 12:05/M
89 44 M 8/14 40-49 22:28.8 12:05/M
225 42 F 5/12 40-49 22:36.9 12:09/M
118 39 F 8/24 30-39 22:37.1 12:10/M
11 0 F 1/10-0 22:43.2 12:13/M
49 17 F 4/5 15-18 22:50.9 12:17/M
30 7 F 8/127-7 22:50.9 12:17/M
93 19 F 1/4 19-29 22:53.1 12:18/M
92 10 F 5/6 10-10 22:55.3 12:19/M
193 35 F 9/24 30-39 22:55.5 12:19/M
196 6 M 3/131-6 22:55.9 12:19/M
58 17 F 5/5 15-18 23:06.9 12:25/M
104 38 F 10/24 30-39 23:12.6 12:28/M
103 7 F 9/127-7 23:12.8 12:28/M
46 19 F 2/4 19-29 23:15.6 12:30/M
22 6 F 6/17 1-6 23:26.6 12:36/M
207 9 F 15/199-9 23:28.5 12:37/M
208 46 M 9/14 40-49 23:28.7 12:37/M
159 9 F 16/199-9 23:41.7 12:44/M
160 42 F 6/12 40-49 23:42.1 12:45/M
131 7 F 10/12 7-7 23:45.3 12:46/M
100 4 F 717 1-6 23:49.4 12:48/M
122 5 F 8/17 1-6 23:52.2 12:50/M
124 32 F 11/24 30-39 23:52.2 12:50/M
166 8 M 10/14 8- 8 24:05.4 12:57/M
164 39 M 11/17 30-39 24:05.4 12:57/M
156 8 M 11/14 8- 8 24:06.4 12:57/M
121 11 M 10/10 11-11 24:16.2 13:03/M
233 8 M 12/14 8- 8 24:35.2 13:13/M
52 23 F 3/4 19-29 24:46.4 13:19/M
133 9 F 17/199-9 24:48.2 13:20/M
155 38 M 12/17 30-39 24:50.7 13:21/M
157 6 F 9/17 1-6 24:50.7 13:21/M
55 9 F 18/199-9 24:53.7 13:23/M
57 57 M 3/3 50-59 24:53.9 13:23/M
105 9 F 19/199-9 25:04.9 13:29/M
85 6 F 10/17 1-6 25:25.4 13:40/M
183 14 F 7/7 12-14 25:26.6 13:40/M
142 8 F 4/6 8- 8 25:26.9 13:40/M
176 31 F 12/24 30-39 25:34.3 13:45/M
165 40 F 7/12 40-49 25:36.1 13:46/M
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If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Name

Megan Long
Katie Trelstad
Rowan Trelstad
Charlie Christ
Landon West
Nikki Gant
Bobby Shaw
Bob Shaw
Deeanne Shaw
Abdullah Abohana
Adam Hurley
Kira Savage
Tegan Wade
Camille Wade
Jonte Turner
Ava lzurieta
Jeremy Bishop
Sara Christ
Kate Hurley
Mickey lii Walker
Madison Walker
Shana Walker
Mickey Walker
Rory Walker
Niden McKenna
Jordyn Stimler
Olivia lzurieta
Lindy Malott
Rien Hughes
Garrett Malott
Emma Carroll
Coco Teodora
Scott Teodora
Nicole Carroll
Finn Nemecek
Jason Nemecek
Cortes Via
Buffy Via

Kiah Sawyer
Rob Sawyer
Nick Stimler
Shelley Stimler
Summer Fradet
Kevin Hurley
Gerald Braswell
Aislinn Kimball
Denny Kimball
Christian Carroll
Chase Carroll
Kristie Ladd
Juliet Ladd
Connor Spence
Guy Ridout
Michelle Spence
Mari Ridout

3K Overall

Team

Team Toglia
Team Toglia

Team Patel
Savage

Ladd
Ladd

Team Patel
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Stimler/Belcher

Dog Pound 4425

Dog Pound 4425

Via

Via

Sawyer

Sawyer
Stimler/Belcher
Stimler/Belcher
The Hurley Family
Team Patel

Dog Pound 4425
Dog Pound 4425
Ladd
Ladd

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
128 6 F 11/17 1-6 25:39.7 13:47/M
146 34 F 13/24 30-39 25:45.6 13:51/M
147 5 M 4/131-6 25:45.9 13:51/M
221 7 M 2/27-7 26:05.1 14:01/M
28 4 M 5/131-6 26:09.9 14:04/M
25 33 F 14/24 30-39 26:10.5 14:04/M
139 6 M 6/131-6 26:13.3 14:06/M
140 36 M 13/17 30-39 26:14.9 14:06/M
141 39 F 15/24 30-39 26:15.3 14:07/M
79 8 M 13/14 8- 8 26:24.4 14:12/M
29 9 M 9/99-9 26:27.4 14:13/M
48 10 F 6/6 10-10 26:29.3 14:14/M
151 5 F 12/17 1- 6 26:34.4 14:17/M
152 35 F 16/24 30-39 26:34.8 14:17/M
44 33 F 17/24 30-39 26:44 .1 14:22/M
43 6 F 13/17 1-6 26:44 .1 14:22/M
81 3 M 7/131-6 27:03.2 14:33/M
220 40 F 8/12 40-49 27:20.2 14:42/M
32 36 F 18/24 30-39 27:20.2 14:42/M
69 12 M 7/7 12-14 27:45.5 14:55/M
71 2 F 14/17 1- 6 27:45.6 14:55/M
67 35 F 19/24 30-39 27:45.6 14:55/M
68 38 M 14/17 30-39 27:50.5 14:58/M
70 3 F 15/17 1- 6 27:50.5 14:58/M
189 8 M 14/14 8- 8 27:57.3 15:02/M
61 8 F 5/6 8- 8 28:11.2 15:09/M
109 7 F 1112 7-7 28:11.6 15:09/M
130 36 F 20/24 30-39 28:16.2 15:12/M
182 32 F 21/24 30-39 28:16.4 15:12/M
129 6 M 8/131-6 28:16.5 15:12/M

17 7 F 12/127-7 28:32.3 15:20/M
229 6 F 16/17 1- 6 28:33.9 15:21/M
230 36 M 15/17 30-39 28:34.2 15:22/M

19 42 F 9/12 40-49 28:34.4 15:22/M
163 5 M 9/131-6 29:26.4 15:49/M
161 44 M 10/14 40-49 29:27.9 15:50/M

64 6 M 10/131-6 31:09.4 16:45/M

66 36 F 22/24 30-39 31:15.1 16:48/M

53 8 F 6/6 8- 8 31:23.3 16:52/M

51 48 M 11/14 40-49 31:23.5 16:52/M

60 34 M 16/17 30-39 31:32.9 16:57/M

59 37 F 23/24 30-39 31:33.2 16:58/M
23 40 F 10/12 40-49 31:42.3 17:03/M
31 37 M 17/17 30-39 31:48.6 17:06/M
209 67 M 1/1 60-99 32:06.9 17:15/M
216 16 M 2/2 15-18 32:45.6 17:36/M
119 47 M 12/14 40-49 32:47 1 17:38/M
20 44 M 13/14 40-49 32:57.6 17:43/M

18 4 M 11/131-6 32:57.9 17:43/M
41 37 F 24/24 30-39 33:21.1 17:56/M
42 6 F 17/17 1- 6 33:21.3 17:56/M
172 6 M 12/13 1-6 33:27.8 17:59/M
135 5 M 13/131-6 33:28.2 18:00/M
171 42 F 11/12 40-49 33:29.5 18:00/M
136 43 F 12/12 40-49 33:56.2 18:15/M
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If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
217  Johnny Spence 173 44 M 14/14 40-49 33:59.9 18:16/M
218 Jodi Abohana 80 19 F 4/4 19-29 39:57.0 21:29/M
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2015 Resulis

3K Run Age Group Finish List
Friday, May 29, 2015

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female No Age Provided
Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Michele Bolstad The Sloths 11 0 62 22:43.2 22:43.2 12:13/M

Male No Age Provided

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Eric Bolstad The Sloths 12 0 50 20:29.9 20:29.9 11:01/M

Female 6 and Under

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Serena Willis Willis 73 6 34 18:59.3 18:59.3 10:12/M
2  Sage Willis Willis 74 6 35 19:03.1 19:03.1 10:15/M
3  Sierra Bierman Gregory Family 7 6 43 20:00.8 20:00.8 10:45/M
4  Christina Rogers 206 4 46 20:45.4 20:45.4 11:09/M
5  Abigail Gallinger 191 6 53 21:42.7 21:42.7 11:40/M
6 Payton Fradet The Hurley Family 22 6 72 23:26.6 23:26.6 12:36/M
7  Kaitlyn Gray 100 4 77 23:49.4 23:49.4 12:48/M
8 Taylor Kullman 122 5 78 23:52.2 23:52.2 12:50/M
9 Ryleigh Stapleton-Long 157 6 82 24:50.7 24:50.7 13:21/M
10 Kuenzie Brunsman 85 6 85 25:25.4 25:25.4 13:40/M
11 Megan Long 128 6 90 25:39.7 25:39.7 13:47/M
12 Tegan Wade 151 5 95 26:34.4 26:34.4 14:17/M
13 Ava lzurieta Ladd 43 6 98 26:44.1 26:44.1 14:22/M
14 Madison Walker Walker 71 2 101 27:45.6 27:45.6 14:55/M
15 Rory Walker Walker 70 3 103 27:50.5 27:50.5 14:58/M
16 Coco Teodora 229 6 109 28:33.9 28:33.9 15:21/M
17 Juliet Ladd Ladd 42 6 116 33:21.3 33:21.3 17:56/M

Male 6 and Under

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Carter Caboot 86 6 44 19:31.1 19:31.1 10:30/M
2 Justin Bishop 82 5 54 21:52.8 21:52.8 11:45/M
3  Charlie Davis 196 6 64 22:55.9 22:55.9 12:19/M
4  Rowan Trelstad 147 5 73 25:45.9 25:45.9 13:51/M
5 Landon West Team Toglia 28 4 75 26:09.9 26:09.9 14:04/M
6 Bobby Shaw 139 6 76 26:13.3 26:13.3 14:06/M
7  Jeremy Bishop 81 3 80 27:03.2 27:03.2 14:33/M
8  Garrett Malott 129 6 84 28:16.5 28:16.5 15:12/M
9 Finn Nemecek 163 5 86 29:26.4 29:26.4 15:49/M
10 Cortes Via Via 64 6 88 31:09.4 31:09.4 16:45/M
11 Chase Carroll Dog Pound 4425 18 4 96 32:57.9 32:57.9 17:43/M
12 Connor Spence 172 6 97 33:27.8 33:27.8 17:59/M
13  Guy Ridout 135 5 98 33:28.2 33:28.2 18:00/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female Age 7
Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Maggie Maharry 197 7 11 16:50.1 16:50.1 9:03/M
2  Sadie Squance 143 7 16 17:06.1 17:06.1 9:12/M
3 Emma Johnson 113 7 30 18:32.8 18:32.8 9:58/M
4  Natalie Rogers 204 7 32 18:46.8 18:46.8 10:05/M
5 Aubrey Wade 150 7 48 20:55.4 20:55.4 11:15/M
6 Lejla Carlsson Luna's Herd 14 7 49 21:06.2 21:06.2 11:21/M
7  Anya Bierman Gregory Family 6 7 57 22:17.9 22:17.9 11:59/M
8  AvaHurley Team Patel 30 7 64 22:50.9 22:50.9 12:17/M
9 Brookes Hemphill 103 7 70 23:12.8 23:12.8 12:28/M
10  Audrie Martin 131 7 76 23:45.3 23:45.3 12:46/M
11 Olivia lzurieta 109 7 105 28:11.6 28:11.6 15:09/M
12 Emma Carroll Dog Pound 4425 17 7 108 28:32.3 28:32.3 15:20/M
Male Age 7
Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Nicolas Gorski 96 7 18 15:02.1 15:02.1 8:05/M
2  Charlie Christ 221 7 74 26:05.1 26:05.1 14:01/M
Female Age 8
Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Saskia Nemecek 162 8 20 17:24.6 17:24.6 9:21/M
2  Kailey Hughes 181 8 27 18:05.1 18:05.1 9:43/M
3  Sophia Rogers 205 8 40 19:42.1 19:42.1 10:35/M
4  Sophia Shipman 142 8 87 25:26.9 25:26.9 13:40/M
5  Jordyn Stimler Stimler/Belcher 61 8 104 28:11.2 28:11.2 15:09/M
6 Kiah Sawyer Sawyer 53 8 112 31:23.3 31:23.3 16:52/M
Male Age 8
Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brayden Brunsman 84 8 29 17:10.6 17:10.6 9:14/M
2 Henry Davis 195 8 30 17:13.2 17:13.2 9:15/M
3  Zachary Wilson 167 8 34 18:04.4 18:04.4 9:43/M
4  David Rogers 137 8 37 18:15.9 18:15.9 9:49/M
5 Landen Hughes 108 8 42 18:51.7 18:51.7 10:08/M
6 Jonah Eilers 226 8 46 19:38.8 19:38.8 10:33/M
7  Martin Kaupanger Kaupanger 38 8 53 21:25.8 21:25.8 11:31/M
8  Micah Johnson 115 8 58 22:10.1 22:10.1 11:55/M
9 Martin Coleman 90 8 59 22:21.6 22:21.6 12:01/M
10 Nathaniel Smith 166 8 66 24:05.4 24:05.4 12:57/M
11 Peyton Stapleton-Long 156 8 68 24:06.4 24:06.4 12:57/M
12 Zander Darrell 233 8 70 24:35.2 24:35.2 13:13/M
13 Abdullah Abohana 79 8 78 26:24.4 26:24.4 14:12/M
14 Niden McKenna 189 8 83 27:57.3 27:57.3 15:02/M
Female Age 9
Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kate Jones Team Stevens 35 9 2 14:24.1 14:24 .1 7:45/M
2 Campbell Anderson 78 9 3 14:53.4 14:53.4 8:00/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
3 Hailey Gray 101 9 8 16:45.7 16:45.7 9:00/M
4  Jayn Willis Willis 72 9 10 16:49.8 16:49.8 9:02/M
5  Joceyln Baker 217 9 13 16:58.2 16:58.2 9:07/M
6 Danica Olsen 168 9 14 16:58.2 16:58.2 9:07/M
7  Leah Bishop 83 9 28 18:22.4 18:22.4 9:52/M
8  Joceyln Gregory 177 9 37 19:06.9 19:06.9 10:16/M
9 Kallee Waage 149 9 39 19:36.4 19:36.4 10:32/M
10 Rori Tisch 145 9 41 19:49.4 19:49.4 10:39/M
11 Kylie Klipper 120 9 42 19:52.6 19:52.6 10:41/M
12  Alyssa Bolstad The Sloths 9 9 44 20:28.2 20:28.2 11:00/M
13 Audrey Bolstad The Sloths 10 9 45 20:30.2 20:30.2 11:01/M
14 Hannah Leicht 125 9 55 21:57.9 21:57.9 11:48/M
15 Cassie Garay 207 9 73 23:28.5 23:28.5 12:37/M
16  Ainsey Brogan 159 9 74 23:41.7 23:41.7 12:44/M
17  Payton Porter 133 9 81 24:48.2 24:48.2 13:20/M
18 Cailyn Smith Smith 55 9 83 24:53.7 24:53.7 13:23/M
19  Olivia Hollett 105 9 84 25:04.9 25:04.9 13:29/M

Male Age 9

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ferhan Krebs 222 9 7 13:07.9 13:07.9 7:03/M
2 Lucas Maharry 198 9 13 14:29.9 14:29.9 7:47/M
3  Preston Fradet The Hurley Family 21 9 14 14:29.9 14:29.9 7:47/M
4  Taylor Robinson 175 9 21 15:32.6 15:32.6 8:21/M
5 Cassins Via Via 63 9 38 18:19.7 18:19.7 9:51/M
6 Jediah Darrell 232 9 47 19:41.9 19:41.9 10:35/M
7  Jackson Davis 194 9 49 20:20.9 20:20.9 10:56/M
8 Evan Carlson 88 9 62 22:28.7 22:28.7 12:05/M
9 Adam Hurley Team Patel 29 9 79 26:27.4 26:27.4 14:13/M

Female Age 10

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Josie Krebs 223 10 6 16:33.2 16:33.2 8:54/M
2  Linnea Carlsson Luna's Herd 13 10 9 16:48.1 16:48.1 9:02/M
3  Camille Torbet 185 10 58 22:26.5 22:26.5 12:04/M
4  Caroline Gregory 102 10 59 22:26.9 22:26.9 12:04/M
5  Abigail Collins 92 10 66 22:55.3 22:55.3 12:19/M
6 Kira Savage Savage 48 10 94 26:29.3 26:29.3 14:14/M

Male Age 10

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Nicolas Willson 213 10 23 15:56.1 15:56.1 8:34/M
2  Orion Thomas 187 10 24 16:03.1 16:03.1 8:38/M
3  Gavin Urvina 148 10 27 16:49.2 16:49.2 9:02/M
4 Cole Mitchell 132 10 36 18:15.2 18:15.2 9:49/M
5 Gideon Eilers 227 10 61 22:26.7 22:26.7 12:04/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Regan Jeffries
Abigail Brogan
Noelle Smith
Emily Zinter
Claire Willis

—_

g~ wN

Place Name

Luke McMahan
Andrew Zinter
Connor Johnson
Donovan Darrell
Seth Maharry
Reagan Vaughn
Reilly Vaughn
Kolby Kaupanger

O©CoOoO~NOOOLPhWN =

—_
o

Jake Klipper

Place Name

Becca Baker
Jonna Waage
Erin Jeffries

—_

Audrey Willson

NOoO O~ W

Abigail Iverson

Place Name

Andre Gorski
Kyler Mitchell
Max Hollett
Collin McKenna
Kayla Neely
Kobe Davis
Mickey lii Walker

—_

NOoO O~ W

Place Name

Haley Anderson
Maya Savage
Elizabeth Iverson
Rachel Sawyer
Drew Belcher

—_

a b~ wWwN

3K Age Group

Paul Kahinu-Jones

Kathryn Thomsom

Lauren Henricksen

Team

Team

Smith

Willis

Team

Kaupanger
Team Toglia

Team

Team

Walker

Team
Savage

Sawyer
Stimler/Belcher

Bib No Age Overall

Female Age 11

Bib No Age Overall
110 11 5
158 11 7
54 11 12
153 11 29
77 11 33

Male Age 11

Bib No Age Overall
169 11 4
154 11 5
112 11 6
231 11 9
199 11 10
214 11 11
215 11 16
37 11 32
26 11 55
121 11 69

Female 12 to 14

Bib No Age Overall
218 12 1
174 12 4
111 13 19
186 12 22
212 12 24
234 12 38
183 14 86

Male 12 to 14

Bib No Age Overall
97 13 3
228 12 19
107 13 22
190 12 25
210 13 33
95 12 40
69 12 81

Female 15to 18

Bib No Age Overall
201 15 21
47 16 23
184 16 52
49 17 63
58 17 68
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Chip Time

Chip Time
15:50.4
16:41.1
16:52.8
18:27.5
18:50.9

Chip Time
12:22.1
12:24.2
13:01.8
13:29.4
13:38.3
13:40.1
14:52.6
17:48.1
21:56.9
24:16.2

Chip Time
13:34.6
15:29.3
17:19.1
17:43.2
17:49.1
19:29.5
25:26.6

Chip Time
12:11.3
15:08.4
15:46.8
16:23.9
17:48.3
18:49.2
27:45.5

Chip Time
17:41.6
17:44.4
21:28.4
22:50.9
23:06.9

Gun Time

Gun Time

15:50.4
16:41.1
16:52.8
18:27.5
18:50.9

Gun Time
12:22.1
12:24.2
13:01.8
13:29.4
13:38.3
13:40.1
14:52.6
17:48.1
21:56.9
24:16.2

Gun Time
13:34.6
15:29.3
17:191
17:43.2
17:491
19:29.5
25:26.6

Gun Time
12:11.3
15:08.4
15:46.8
16:23.9
17:48.3
18:49.2
27:45.5

Gun Time

17:41.6
17:44.4
21:28.4
22:50.9
23:06.9

Pace

Pace
8:31/M
8:58/M
9:04/M
9:55/M
10:08/M

Pace
6:39/M
6:40/M
7:00/M
7:15/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
8:00/M
9:34/M
11:48/M
13:03/M

Pace
7:18/M
8:19/M
9:19/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
10:28/M
13:40/M

Pace
6:33/M
8:08/M
8:29/M
8:48/M
9:34/M
10:07/M
14:55/M

Pace
9:30/M
9:32/M
11:32/M
12:17/M
12:25/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 David Davis
2 Aislinn Kimball

Place Name
Arianna Collins

—_

2 Leah Savage

3  Elizabeth Sawyer

4  Jodi Abohana
Place Name

1 Mathew Rogers

Place Name

Krista Squance
Toni Baker
Bryn Willis
Melanie Rogers
Heather Carlsson
Ann Gallinger
Dana Bierman
Michelle Kimball
Laura Davis

10  Nicole Hemphill
11 Sheena Kullman
12 Emily Robinson
13 Katie Trelstad
14 Nikki Gant

15 Deeanne Shaw
16 Camille Wade
17 Jonte Turner

18 Kate Hurley

19 Shana Walker
20 Lindy Malott

21 Rien Hughes
22 Buffy Via

23  Shelley Stimler
24  Kristie Ladd

—_

O© 00N O WN

3K Age Group

Team

Team

Team

Savage
Sawyer

Team

Team

Willis
Luna's Herd

Gregory Family

Team Toglia

Ladd
Team Patel
Walker

Via
Stimler/Belcher
Ladd
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Bib No Age Overall

Male 15 to 18

Bib No Age Overall
94 18 20
216 16 93

Female 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
93 19 65
46 19 71
52 23 80
80 19 119

Male 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
211 19 1

Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
144 35 15
219 34 17
76 35 36
203 34 47
16 37 50
192 36 54
5 37 56
118 39 61
193 35 67
104 38 69
124 32 79
176 31 88
146 34 91
25 33 92
141 39 93
152 35 96
44 33 97
32 36 100
67 35 102
130 36 106
182 32 107
66 36 111
59 37 113
41 37 115

Chip Time

Chip Time
15:18.1
32:45.6

Chip Time
22:53.1
23:15.6
24:46.4
39:57.0

Chip Time
11:33.6

Chip Time
17:04.9
17:07.1
19:03.2
20:45.8
21:09.3
21:42.7
22:17.8
22:37.1
22:55.5
23:12.6
23:52.2
25:34.3
25:45.6
26:10.5
26:15.3
26:34.8
26:44.1
27:20.2
27:45.6
28:16.2
28:16.4
31:15.1
31:33.2
33:21.1

Gun Time

Gun Time

15:18.1
32:45.6

Gun Time
22:53.1
23:15.6
24:46.4
39:57.0

Gun Time
11:33.6

Gun Time
17:04.9
17:07 1
19:03.2
20:45.8
21:09.3
21:42.7
22:17.8
22:37.1
22:55.5
23:12.6
23:52.2
25:34.3
25:45.6
26:10.5
26:15.3
26:34.8
26:44 .1
27:20.2
27:45.6
28:16.2
28:16.4
31:15.1
31:33.2
33:21.1

Pace

Pace
8:14/M
17:36/M

Pace
12:18/M
12:30/M
13:19/M
21:29/M

Pace
6:13/M

Pace
9:11/M
9:12/M
10:15/M
11:09/M
11:22/M
11:40/M
11:59/M
12:10/M
12:19/M
12:28/M
12:50/M
13:45/M
13:51/M
14:04/M
14:07/M
14:17/M
14:22/M
14:42/M
14:55/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
16:48/M
16:58/M
17:56/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Name

Place

Place
1
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Place

—_
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Place

—_
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Name

Jeremy Porter
Jeremy Fradet
Scott Maharry
Dan Krebs
Thomas Hughes
Kenneth Via
Jason Thomas
Daniel Willis
Josh Bierman
Aaron Leicht
Dennis Smith
Josh Long
Bob Shaw
Mickey Walker
Scott Teodora
Nick Stimler
Kevin Hurley

Name

Sue Gregory
Mary Savage
Nicole Johnson
Lisa Kaupanger
Katie Eilers
Laoise Brogan
Chelsea Smith
Sara Christ
Nicole Carroll
Summer Fradet
Michelle Spence
Mari Ridout

Name

Scott Hollett
Vance Anderson
Jens Carlsson
Dan Gregory
Jason Caboot
Rafal Gorski
Todd Coleman
Kaithe Carlson
Marco Garay
Jason Nemecek
Rob Sawyer
Denny Kimball
Christian Carroll
Johnny Spence

3K Age Group

Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
Male 30 to 39
Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
134 38 8 13:16.9
The Hurley Family 24 35 12 14:12.4
200 39 15 14:48.1
224 36 26 16:34.4
180 32 35 18:06.1
Via 65 36 39 18:20.4
188 39 41 18:51.3
Willis 75 35 43 18:59.4
Gregory Family 8 38 48 19:59.9
126 33 56 21:57.9
164 39 67 24:05.4
155 38 71 24:50.7
140 36 77 26:14.9
Walker 68 38 82 27:50.5
230 36 85 28:34.2
Stimler/Belcher 60 34 90 31:32.9
Team Patel 31 37 91 31:48.6

Female 40 to 49

Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
179 46 18 17:16.8
Savage 45 43 25 17:51.1
117 41 31 18:33.4
Kaupanger 39 49 51 21:27.8
225 42 60 22:36.9
160 42 75 23:42.1
165 40 89 25:36.1
220 40 99 27:20.2
Dog Pound 4425 19 42 110 28:34.4
The Hurley Family 23 40 114 31:42.3
171 42 117 33:29.5
136 43 118 33:56.2
Male 40 to 49
Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
106 48 2 11:57.1
202 42 17 15:01.9
Luna's Herd 15 40 28 16:49.4
178 48 31 17:16.8
87 40 45 19:31.3
98 44 51 20:32.8
91 43 60 22:22.2
89 44 63 22:28.8
208 46 65 23:28.7
161 44 87 29:27.9
Sawyer 51 48 89 31:23.5
119 47 94 32:471
Dog Pound 4425 20 44 95 32:57.6
173 44 99 33:59.9
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Gun Time

Gun Time
13:16.9
14:12.4
14:48.1
16:34.4
18:06.1
18:20.4
18:51.3
18:59.4
19:59.9
21:57.9
24:05.4
24:50.7
26:14.9
27:50.5
28:34.2
31:32.9
31:48.6

Gun Time
17:16.8
17:511
18:33.4
21:27.8
22:36.9
23:42.1
25:36.1
27:20.2
28:34.4
31:42.3
33:29.5
33:56.2

Gun Time
11:57 1
15:01.9
16:49.4
17:16.8
19:31.3
20:32.8
22:22.2
22:28.8
23:28.7
29:27.9
31:23.5
32:47 1
32:57.6
33:59.9

Pace

Pace
7:08/M
7:38/M
7:57/M
8:54/M
9:44/M
9:51/M
10:08/M
10:12/M
10:45/M
11:48/M
12:57/M
13:21/M
14:06/M
14:58/M
15:22/M
16:57/M
17:06/M

Pace
9:17/M
9:36/M
9:58/M
11:32/M
12:09/M
12:45/M
13:46/M
14:42/M
15:22/M
17:03/M
18:00/M
18:15/M

Pace
6:25/M
8:04/M
9:02/M
9:17/M
10:30/M
11:02/M
12:02/M
12:05/M
12:37/M
15:50/M
16:52/M
17:38/M
17:43/M
18:16/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Karen Smith

Place Name
1 Kurt Kaupanger
2  Adrien Johnson
3  Stephen Smith

Place Name
1 Gerald Braswell

3K Age Group

Team

Team
Smith

Team
Kaupanger

Smith

Team

Bib No Age Overall
Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
56 50 26

Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
40 56 52
114 50 57
57 57 72

Male 60 and Over

Bib No Age Overall
209 67 92
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Chip Time

Chip Time
17:54.4

Chip Time
21:04.9
22:09.9
24:53.9

Chip Time
32:06.9

Gun Time

Gun Time

17:54.4

Gun Time

21:04.9
22:09.9
24:53.9

Gun Time
32:06.9

Pace

Pace
9:37/M

Pace
11:20/M
11:55/M
13:23/M

Pace
17:15/M



Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2015 Results

Team Results
Friday, May 29, 2015

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

Team - Willis Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:13:39.5

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 72 Jayn Willis F 38 38 16:49.8 16:49.8
2 77 Claire Willis F 73 111 18:50.9 35:40.8
3 73 Serena Willis F 76 187 18:59.3 54:40.1
4 75 Daniel Willis M 77 264 18:59.4 13:39.5
5 74 Sage Willis F 78 342 19:03.1 32:42.6
6 76 Bryn Willis F 79 421 19:03.2 51:45.8
Team - Luna's Herd Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:15:53.2

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 13 Linnea Carlsson F 35 35 16:48.1 16:48.1
2 15 Jens Carlsson M 37 72 16:49.4 33:37.6
3 14 Lejla Carlsson F 101 173 21:06.2 54:43.8
4 16 Heather Carlsson F 102 275 21:09.3 15:53.2
Team - Kaupanger Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:21:46.7
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 37 Kolby Kaupanger M 55 55 17:48.1 17:48.1
2 40 Kurt Kaupanger M 100 155 21:04.9 38:53.0
3 38 Martin Kaupanger M 103 258 21:25.8 00:18.8
4 39 Lisa Kaupanger F 104 362 21:27.8 21:46.7
Team - The Hurley Family Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:23:51.4
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 24 Jeremy Fradet M 13 13 14:12.4 14:12.4
2 21 Preston Fradet M 16 29 14:29.9 28:42.3
3 22 Payton Fradet F 136 165 23:26.6 52:09.0
4 23 Summer Fradet F 204 369 31:42.3 23:51.4
Team - The Sloths Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times): 1:24:11.5
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 9 Alyssa Bolstad F 93 93 20:28.2 20:28.2
2 12 Eric Bolstad M 94 187 20:29.9 40:58.1
3 10 Audrey Bolstad F 95 282 20:30.2 01:28.3
4 11 Michele Bolstad F 125 407 22:43.2 24:11.5
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2015 Results

Team Results
Friday, May 29, 2015

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

1 54 Noelle Smith F 40 40 16:52.8 16:52.8
2 56 Karen Smith F 59 99 17:54.4 34:47.2
3 55 Cailyn Smith F 154 253 24:53.7 59:40.9
4 57 Stephen Smith M 155 408 24:53.9 24:34.9

1 8 Josh Bierman M 90 90 19:59.9 19:59.9
2 7 Sierra Bierman F 91 181 20:00.8 40:00.7
3 5 Dana Bierman F 114 295 22:17.8 02:18.5
4 6 Anya Bierman F 115 410 22:17.9 24:36.5

1 47 Maya Savage F 54 54 17:44.4 17:44.4
2 45 Mary Savage F 58 112 17:51.1 35:35.5
3 46 Leah Savage F 135 247 23:15.6 58:51.2
4 48 Kira Savage F 173 420 26:29.3 25:20.5

1 63 Cassins Via M 65 65 18:19.7 18:19.7
2 65 Kenneth Via M 66 131 18:20.4 36:40.2
3 64 Cortes Via M 198 329 31:09.4 07:49.6
4 66 Buffy Via F 199 528 31:15.1 39:04.8

1 30 Ava Hurley F 127 127 22:50.9 22:50.9
2 29 Adam Hurley M 172 299 26:27.4 49:18.4
3 32 Kate Hurley F 180 479 27:20.2 16:38.7
4 31 Kevin Hurley M 205 684 31:48.6 48:27.3
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2015 Results

Team Results
Friday, May 29, 2015

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Team - Sawyer Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:50:24.2
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time
1 49 Rachel Sawyer F 126 126 22:50.9
2 52 Elizabeth Sawyer F 150 276 24:46.4
3 53 Kiah Sawyer F 200 476 31:23.3
4 51 Rob Sawyer M 201 677 31:23.5
Team - Walker Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:51:07.3
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time
1 69 Mickey lii Walker M 181 181 27:45.5
2 71 Madison Walker F 182 363 27:45.6
3 67 Shana Walker F 183 546 27:45.6
4 68 Mickey Walker M 184 730 27:50.5
5 70 Rory Walker F 185 915 27:50.5
Team - Stimler/Belcher Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:54:24.4
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time
1 58 Drew Belcher F 132 132 23:06.9
2 61 Jordyn Stimler F 187 319 28:11.2
3 60 Nick Stimler M 202 521 31:32.9
4 59 Shelley Stimler F 203 724 31:33.2
Team - Ladd Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 2:00:10.7
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time
1 44 Jonte Turner F 176 176 26:44 .1
2 43 Ava lzurieta F 177 353 26:44 .1
3 41 Kristie Ladd F 211 564 33:21.1
4 42 Juliet Ladd F 212 776 33:21.3
Team - Dog Pound 4425 Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 2:03:02.4
Team Pos Bib No Name Gend Q'all Place Cum Place Time
1 17 Emma Carroll F 192 192 28:32.3
2 19 Nicole Carroll F 195 387 28:34.4
3 20 Christian Carroll M 209 596 32:57.6
4 18 Chase Carroll M 210 806 32:57.9

Team Results
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Cum. Time
22:50.9
47:37.4
19:00.7
50:24.2

Cum. Time
27:45.5
55:31.2
23:16.8
51:07.3
18:57.8

Cum. Time
23:06.9
51:18.1
22:51.1
54:24.4

Cum. Time

26:44.1
53:28.2
26:49.4
00:10.7

Cum. Time

28:32.3
57:06.8
30:04.4
03:02.4



Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2015 Results

Team Results
Friday, May 29, 2015

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

1 35 Kate Jones F 14 14 14:24 1 14:24 .1

1 26 Paul Kahinu-Jones M 109 109 21:56.9 21:56.9
2 28 Landon West M 166 275 26:09.9 48:06.8
3 25 Nikki Gant F 167 442 26:10.5 14:17.4
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